

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RE C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BE F O R E THE RE G I S T R A R M.K G U P T A

Peti tio n ( s ) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Crl ) No( s ) . 7 5 4/ 2 0 0 9

ROOP SI N G H

Peti ti o n e r ( s )

VER SU S

S T A T E O F HAR Y A N A

Respo n d e n t ( s )

(Wit h appl n ( s ) for antici p a t o r y bail )

Date: 22/07/2 0 0 9 This Peti tio n w a s called on for heari n g today.

For Peti ti o n e r ( s )

Mr Hiren Das an, Adv.  
Mr D.K.Mis h r a, Ad v.  
Mrs Sa r l a Chan d r a, A d v .

For Respo n d e n t ( s )

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g  
O R D E R

Peti ti o n e r to file additio n a l docu m e n t s w i t h i n t  
wo  
wee k s as per Hon'ble Cou r t's order dated 13.2. 2 0 0 9 .

Peti ti o n e r to tak e fres h step s for ser vice of notice on the  
respo n d e n t as proof of ser vice by courie r is not proper.

List again on 3.9.2 0 0 9 .  
(M.K. G U P T A )  
Regis t r a r

hj  
¼

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RE C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BE F O R E THE RE G I S T R A R M.K G U P T A

Peti tio n ( s ) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Crl ) No( s ) . 7 5 4/ 2 0 0 9

ROOP SI N G H

Peti ti o n e r ( s )

VER SU S

S T A T E O F HAR Y A N A

Respo n d e n t ( s )

(With appl n ( s ) for antici p a t o r y bail )

Date: 22/07/2 0 0 9 This Peti tio n w a s called on for heari n g today.

Fo r Peti ti o n e r ( s )

Mr Hiren Das an, Adv.  
Mr D.K.Mis h r a, Ad v.  
Mrs Sa r l a Chan d r a, A d v .

Fo r Respo n d e n t ( s )

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g  
O R D E R

Peti ti o n e r to file additio n a l docu m e n t s w i t h i n t  
wo  
wee k s as per Hon'ble Cou r t's order dated 13.2. 2 0 0 9 .

Peti ti o n e r to tak e fres h step s for ser vice of notice on the  
respo n d e n t as proof of ser vice by courie r is not proper.

List again on 3.9.2 0 0 9 .  
(M.K. G U P T A )  
Regis t r a r

hj  
¼

IT EM NO.7 5 RE G I S T R A R COUR T . 1 S E C T I O N IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RE C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.K G U P T A

Peti tio n ( s ) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Crl ) No( s ) . 7 5 4/ 2 0 0 9

ROOP SI N G H

Peti ti o n e r ( s )

VER SU S

S T A T E O F H A R Y A N A

Respo n d e n t ( s )

(With appl n ( s ) for antici p a t o r y bail )

Date: 22/07/2 0 0 9 This Peti tio n w a s called on for heari n g today.

Fo r Peti ti o n e r ( s )

Mr Hiren Das an, Adv.  
Mr D.K.Mis h r a, Ad v.  
Mrs Sa r l a Chan d r a, A d v .

Fo r Respo n d e n t ( s )

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g  
O R D E R

Peti ti o n e r to file additio n a l docu m e n t s w i t h i n t

WO

wee k s as per Hon'ble Cou r t's order dated 13.2. 2 0 0 9 .

Peti ti o n e r to tak e fres h step s for ser vice of notice on the  
respo n d e n t as proof of ser vice by courie r is not proper.

List again on 3.9.2 0 0 9 .

(M.K. G U P T A )

Regis t r a r

hj